CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR PERIOD JANUARY TO APRIL 2024

Date MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING
DATE

Monday 1 January Bank Holiday (New Year's Day)

Tuesday 2 January

Wednesday 3 January

Thursday 4 January

Friday 5 January

Monday 8 January Corporate Policy Group Meeting (CPG) Old Town Hall Meeting 5.00pm - 6.00pm

Room/ Hybrid

Tuesday 9 January

Wednesday 10 January

Thursday 11 January

Friday 12 January Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly Dublin City Hall 10:15am

Monday 15 January County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 20/12/2023

Tuesday 16 January Sandyford Stepaside LPF (Local Policing TBC 7.00pm - 8.00pm
Forum)

Wednesday 17 January Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting 2.15pm

Thursday 18 January

Friday 19 January

Monday 22 January DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 08/01/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 08/01/2024
Briefing for councillors: DLR Tourism Remote meeting 3.30pm - 4.30pm
Strategy 2024 - 2028

Tuesday 23 January

Wednesday 24 January

Thursday 25 January

Friday 26 January

Mondav 29 January

Tuesday 30 January

Wednesday 31 January Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF (Local Policing Dundrum Office/Hybrid 11.00am-12.00pm
Forum)

Thursday 1 February

Friday 2 February

Monday 5 February Bank Holiday (St Brigid’s Day)

Tuesday 6 February

Wednesday 7 February DUn Laoghaire Area Committee Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 23/01/2024
(CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 23/01/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC)

Thursday 8 February

Friday 9 February Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly Dublin City Hall 11am

Monday 12 February County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 26/01/2024

Tuesday 13 February

Wednesday 14 February

Deputations (in private session)

Remote Meeting

2.15pm

Thursday 15 February

Friday 16 February

Mondav 19 February

Tuesday 20 February

Joint Policing Committee (JPC)

Council Chamber/Hybrid

5.00pm - 7.00pm

Wednesday 21 February

Local Community Development
Committee meeting

Harbour Lodge

8.30am - 10.00am




Thursday 22 February

Friday 23 February

Pavilion Theatre Company Committee
and Board meetings

TBC

TBC

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING
DATE
Monday 26 February DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 12/02/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 12/02/2024
Briefing for Councillors - Kilternan - Remote meeting 3.30pm - 4.30pm
Glenamuck Local Area Plan Consultation
Dublin & Dun Laoghaire Education & Training TBC 4.30pm - 6.00pm
Board Meeting
Tuesday 27 February Transportation & Marine SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm
Wednesday 28 February
Thursday 29 February
Friday 1 March
Monday 4 March DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 19/02/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 19/02/2024
Tuesday 5 March
Wednesday 6 March
Thursday 7 March Planning & Citizen Engagement SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 13/02/2024
Friday 8 March Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly Dublin City Hall iiam
Monday 11 March County Council Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 8.00pm 26/02/2024
Tuesday 12 March TFransportation8&Marine SPE Eounci-Chamber/Hybrid- 5:060pm—7-00pm- | 19/062/2024
Wednesday 13 March Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting 2.15pm
Thursday 14 March
Friday 15 March
Mondav 18 March Bank Holi int Patrick'
Tuesday 19 March
Wednesday 20 March Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 26/02/2024
Thursday 21 March dIr Leisure Audit Committee Meeting Remote meeting 2.00pm
Organisation Procedure & Protocol Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.30pm - 4.30pm 05/03/2024
Committee
Environment & Climate Action SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 27/02/2024
Friday 22 March
Monday 25 March DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 08/03/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 08/03/2024
Dublin & Dun Laoghaire Education & Training 4.30pm - 6.00pm
Board Meeting
Tuesday 26 March
Wednesday 27 March Housing SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 04/03/2024
Thursday 28 March DIr Leisure Board Meeting TBC 2.00pm
Dir Leisure AGM (Annual General Meeting) TBC 3.15pm
Economic Development and Enterprise SPC Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 05/03/2024
Friday 29 March Bank Holiday (Good Friday)
Mondayv 1 April Bank Holidav (Easter Mondayv)
Tuesday 2 April
Wednesday 3 April Dian Laoghaire Area Committee (CHEPP) Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 14/03/2024
Dundrum Area Committee (ICC) Dundrum Office/Hybrid 5.00pm - 7.00pm 14/03/2024




Thursday 4 April

Friday 5 April

Monday 8 April

County Council Meeting

Council Chamber/Hybrid

5.00pm - 8.00pm

21/03/2024

Tuesday 9 April

Wednesday 10 April

Deputations (in private session)

Remote Meeting

2.15pm

Thursday 11 April

Friday 12 April

Eastern & Midland Regional Assembly

Dublin City Hall

1l1am

Monday 15 April

Tuesday 16 April

Wednesday 17 April

Thursday 18 April

Friday 19 April

Monday 22 April

DUn Laoghaire Area Committee (ICC)
Dundrum Area Committee (CHEPP)

Council Chamber/Hybrid
Dundrum Office/Hybrid

5.00pm - 7.00pm
5.00pm - 7.00pm

08/04/2024
08/04/2024

Tuesday 23 April

Wednesday 24 April

Thursday 25 April

Friday 26 April

Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and
Board meetings

TBC

TBC




